E-Z Bore®
Evacuates wood chips
faster for cleaner holes
Greenlee is proud to announce its new and improved E-Z
Bore® bits, designed so that it’s faster, safer and easier
than ever to drill a hole. The new geometry of the spurs
enables the bit to penetrate the wood smoother. This is due
to the increased pocket depth and increased height of the

149H-3-5/8 12641 3-5/8" (92.1mm) 6-1/4" (158.8mm) 3" 2.1 (953g)
149H-4-5/8 12642 4-5/8" (117.5mm) 6-1/4" (158.8mm) 4" 2.6 (1179g)
Ordering Information
Cat# UPC# Description Qty
149H-1 12630 1" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-1-1/8 12631 1-1/8" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-1-1/4 12632 1-1/4" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-1-3/8 12633 1-3/8" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-1-1/2 12634 1-1/2" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-1-3/4 12635 1-3/4" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-2 12636 2" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-2-1/8 12637 2-1/8" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-2-1/4 12638 2-1/4" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-2-9/16 12639 2-9/16" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-3 12640 3" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-3-5/8 12641 3-5/8" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-4-5/8 12642 4-5/8" E-Z Bore Bit 1
149H-3/8 12828 3/8" Screw Point 1
149H-1/4 12827 1/4" Screw Point 1
904H-5-1/2 12829 5-1/2" Bit Extension 1
Kit
149H 12643
Kit Includes: 1", 1-1/8", 1-1/4", 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2-1/8" & 2-9/16" E-Z Bore